

10KG ALMOND POWDER NATURAL WITH SKIN

10kg Almond Powder Natural With Skin 1x

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Almond powder, product made from sweet shelled almonds and crushed

Brand	Silvarem
Manufacturer Product Code	CFF20002
Manufacturer Version Number	12
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Other Bakery Products
Storage Type	Ambient
Erudus ID	a64c0695a0134a579fa5945fb5a4b607
Specification Type	Bakery Products



INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration

100% **NUTS** Almond

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	No
Barley	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	No
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	No
Molluscs	No

Risk Source:

Brazil nuts (Risk Source)	Factory
Hazelnuts (Risk Source)	Factory
Pecan nuts (Risk Source)	Factory
Walnuts (Risk Source)	Factory

Allergen Statement On Pack

May contain traces of other nuts

Mustard	No
Nuts (Tree)	Yes
Almond nuts	Yes
Brazil nuts	May Contain
Cashew nuts	May Contain
Hazelnuts	May Contain
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	May Contain
Pecan nuts	May Contain
Pistachio nuts	May Contain
Walnuts	May Contain
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

Cashew nuts (Risk Source)	Factory
Macadamia nuts (Risk Source)	Factory
Pistachio nuts (Risk Source)	Factory

SUPPLEMENTARY
INGREDIENT
INFORMATION
ADDITIVES

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION AS
SOLD

GM Protein/DNA	No	
Product Contains:		
Nutrient	per 100g	RI per 100g
Energy (kJ)	2437 kJ	29%
Energy (kcal)	583 kcal	29%
Fat	52 g	74%
of which Saturates	3.8 g	19%
Carbohydrate	6.2 g	2%
of which Sugars	3.1 g	3%
Protein	19.5 g	39%
Salt	0.01 g	0%
Sodium	5 mg	
Exempt from Nutrition Labelling		Yes

SUPPLEMENTARY
NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

Directions For Use	Almond Powder with Skin adds nutty richness and texture. Ideal for frangipane, cakes, or gluten-free baking with a rustic finish.	
Storage Instructions	Store ambient	
Storage Instructions After Opening	Reseal bag or store in airtight container, use with 30 days for optimum freshness	
Shelf Life from Time of Production	365 Days	
Shelf Life From Opening	30 Days	
Product Country of Origin	France	
Origin of the Primary Ingredient	United States of America	

ORIGIN

PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTICS
CONFIGURATION

Standards Testing		
Case Configuration	Inner Pack Configuration	
Total Quantity of Inner Components in Outer Case	1 Units	

PRODUCT
WEIGHTS

Inner Component	
Outer Case	
Outer Case Gross Weight	10 kg
Outer Case Net Weight	10 kg

PRODUCT
DIMENSIONS

Inner Component	
Outer Case	
Outer Case Depth	0 mm
Outer Case Width	0 mm
Outer Case Height	0 mm

PALLET
INFORMATION

Non Palletised	Yes
----------------	-----

SAFETY &
WARNINGS

OTHER
INFORMATION
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Address

Classic Fine Foods UK Ltd
291 Abbey Road
Park Royal
London
London
NW107SA
United Kingdom

P: (Phone) 020 7627 9666

The information on the [Erudus System](#) has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit <http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions> for full terms and conditions.